Beschreibung

Artikelnummer
Marke
Bezeichnung
Inhalt

Original Karton
EAN-Code
EAN-Code Karton
Herkunft

HAECKY

SEIT 1916

" &AN NEW!
=R

()

4

fresh
ICE TEA

14422
Teekanne
Fresh Eistee Pfirsich
500 ML

6 PF
9001475031408
9001475631400
Osterreich

¢

Haecky Import AG
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